January 4, 1976

ECAC RS Game

Period 1

08:12
14:19

Period 2

00:12
00:36
02:22
08:24
19:54

Period 3

05:23
09:06
13:03

Saves
Cor

Pen

Madison Square Garden
New York, New York

Pennsylvania (2-7-0) o1 1 - 2
Cornell (6-4-0, 4-3-0) 2 4 2 - 8
Cor pp Jim Vaughan (John Harper, Brian Campbell)
Cor Dave Groulx (Dave Ambrosia)
Cor Jim Vaughan (Wayne Stokes)
Cor Brian Campbell (unassisted)
Cor Dick Weber (Bill Weber)
Pen pp Ball (Irwin, Taggart)
Cor Dave Ambrosia (Jamie Plunkett)
Cor Rick Box (Fred Tomczyk)
Pen Brickley (Hodge)
Cor Lance Nethery (Bill Weber)
Dave Chrastina 33:32 6 10
John Vandermark 26:28 10 7
Chouo 38:02 17 9
Jackson 21:58 8 0
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16 x 18
17 x 17
26 x 29
8 x 13



